COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
MB-0327-2
January, 2019
CONNECTOR
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2019, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/6
Compact In-line Connector
HB03 Series
■ Non-waterproof, compact in-line connector

4 pos. pin housing:  HB03P004PZ1
8 pos. pin housing: HB03P008PZ1
Ordering Information
Pin Housing
Pin Contact
Marking Marking
2 pos. socket housing: HB03S002SZ1
4 pos. socket housing: HB03S004SZ1
8 pos. socket housing: HB03S008SZ1
Socket Housing
Socket Contact
MB-0327-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2019, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/6
Dimensions
Mated Length
Common over all positions
HB03P002PZ1 HB03S002SZ1
HB03P004PZ1 HB03S004SZ1
HB03P008PZ1 HB03S008SZ1
MB-0327-2
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2019, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 5/6
Part Number
Drawing
Number
Contact
Size / Type
Marking Supply
Applicable wire
(Insulation diameter)
HB03P12K6A1 SJ117819 #28 Pin 1
Reel
(12000 pcs.)
AWG#30 ~ #28
(φ0.6 ~ 1.2mm)
HB03P12K5A1 SJ117820 #24 Pin 2
Reel
(12000 pcs.)
AWG#26 ~ #24
(φ0.9 ~ 1.5mm)
HB03S12K6A1 SJ117821 #28 Socket 1
Reel
(12000 pcs.)
AWG#30 ~ #28
(φ0.6 ~ 1.2mm)
HB03S12K5A1 SJ117822 #24 Socket 2
Reel
(12000 pcs.)
AWG#26 ~ #24
(φ0.9 ~ 1.5mm)
Contact
Part Number Drawing Number Component Configuration
HB03P002PZ1 SJ117815 2 position pin housing
HB03P004PZ1 SJ117816 4 position pin housing
HB03P008PZ1 SJ120486 8 position pin housing
HB03S002SZ1 SJ117817 2 position socket housing
HB03S004SZ1 SJ117818 4 position socket housing
HB03S008SZ1 SJ120487 8 position socket housing
Housing